SEDAFIAT SDN BHD agrees to accept the services provided by Malaysia Productivity Corporation 
for Consultation Project on LEAN MANAGEMENT: IMPROVING PROCESS EFFICIENCY ON 
GOVERNANCE DOCUMENTS TOWARDS INTERNATIONAL STANDARD REQUIREMENTS for a fee 
of Ringgit Malaysia Seventeen Thousand and Five Hundred Only (RM 17,500.00); Subject the 
conditions contained therein. 

Accepted by: 

……………………………………………                                                                           …………………………………….. 

Client Name                                                                              Signature